DN-5765:A1 • 12/8/09 — Page 1 of 6
Wheelock RSS & RSSP Series
Single- and Multi-Candela
Strobes and Strobe Plates
Audio/Visual Devices
DN-5765:A1 • J-120
General
Wheelock’s patented Series RSS Strobe Appliances and

INSTALLATIONS.
DN-5765:A1 • 12/8/09 — Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
Model
Wall/
Ceiling
Mount
Non-
Sync
Strobe
Candela
12/24
VDC
Model
Color
Model
Shape
Agency
Approvals
RSS-24MCW-FR Wall X 15/30/75/110 24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM, BFP
RSS-24MCW-FW Wall X 15/30/75/110 24 White Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM, BFP
RSS-241575W-FR Wall X 15 (75 on axis) 24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM, BFP
RSS-121575W-FR Wall X 15 (75 on axis) 12 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM, BFP
RSS-24MCC-FW Ceiling X 15/30/75/95 24 White Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCC-FR Ceiling X 15/30/75/95 24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCCR-FW Ceiling X 15/30/75/95 24 White Round UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCCH-FR Ceiling X 115/177 24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCCH-FW Ceiling X 115/177 24 White Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCCHR-FR Ceiling X 115/177 24 Red Round UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCCHR-FW Ceiling X 115/177 24 White Round UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCWH-FR Wall X 135/185 24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSS-24MCWH-FW Wall X 135/185 24 White Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSSWP-2475W-FR Wall X 180 @ 77°F
75 @ -31°F 12/24 Red Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM
RSSWP-2475W-FW Wall X 180 @ 77°F
75 @ -31°F 12/24 White Square UL, MEA, CSFM, FM